Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.18
1:10.27
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1:11.76
1:14.19
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1:19.35
1:20.08
1:22.65
1:22.88
1:23.67
1:24.47
1:26.64

1:27.41
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